
FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

SUMMARY OF FINAL SHAREHOLDING PATTERN                                 

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

----------

|CATEGO|DESCRIPTION                   |NUMBER OF    |% of    |NUMBER  

|% OF    |

|RY    |                              |SHARES       |CAPITAL |OF      

|HOLDERS |

|      |                              |             |        |HOLDERS 

|        |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

----------

|00    |RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS          |1308404      |38.20   |548     

|97.51   |

|31    |BODIES CORPORATE              |130000       |3.80    |4       

|0.71    |

|32    |CLEARING MEMBERS              |590          |0.02    |2       

|0.36    |

|40    |PROMOTER                      |1851110      |54.04   |3       

|0.53    |

|67    |NATIONALISED BANKS            |75000        |2.19    |1       

|0.18    |

|98    |HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY        |60030        |1.75    |4       

|0.71    |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

----------

|Total |                              |3425134      |100.00  |562     

|100.00  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

----------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 COMBINE CATEGORY

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AABPH1066J        |MRS. DAULAT N. MEDHOR                   |1340710  

|39.14 |

|AAHPM1954A        |NARIMAN B. MEDHORA                      |374300   

|10.93 |

|AAXPV2953N        |MR. NIKHIL VORA                         |233333   

|6.81  |

|AKRPM6247L        |FREDUN N. MEDHORA                       |136100   

|3.97  |

|AAACB0472C        |BANK OF INDIA                           |75000    

|2.19  |

|AABCI5500R        |INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LTD           |67000    

|1.96  |

|ABNPD4162C        |SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI                |62000    



|1.81  |

|AAFPP5124K        |SS SEEMA                                |60000    

|1.75  |

|AACPB6436F        |A GOTHAMCHAND                           |40000    

|1.17  |

|AHJPK9060G        |KR KARTHIKEYAN                          |40000    

|1.17  |

|AACCA5499A        |AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL P LTD             |35000    

|1.02  |

|AAKPV7323D        |A. VIMALCHAND                           |33333    

|0.97  |

|AACPR9845G        |V. RAJKUMARI                            |33333    

|0.97  |

|AAAPD4332J        |F.L.DADABHOY                            |30000    

|0.88  |

|AMJPS6518G        |C.SARAVANAN                             |27000    

|0.79  |

|AHPPK7457F        |VARDHMAN KOTHARI                        |25000    

|0.73  |

|ANMPM1138J        |SOMA MUKHERJEE                          |23000    

|0.67  |

|AABHG7529K        |GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF .                   |20020    

|0.58  |

|AAAHG0598M        |G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF                |20000    

|0.58  |

|AFBPT0624F        |NEHA TAPADIA                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AAYPH2816F        |U HEMALATHA                             |20000    

|0.58  |

|AGMPB5913B        |KIRTI BARDIA                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AANPS3295C        |P ANITHA .                              |20000    

|0.58  |

|AAAHA1137Q        |GOTHAMCHAND A HUF . .                   |20000    

|0.58  |

|AACPS7961E        |SURIN C SHAH                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AENPB6442A        |MANJU BANSAL                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AABPV5089P        |GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID                   |20000    

|0.58  |

|AFOPP0409D        |BAL KRISHAN PODDAR                      |17000    

|0.50  |

|AGFPP4612A        |KUSUM PODDAR                            |17000    

|0.50  |

|ANCPM8454F        |PANNA MEHTA                             |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAGPG2493M        |SUDHIR GOLECHA                          |16667    

|0.49  |

|AKEPH1996G        |HARSHIT GOLECHA                         |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAMPG9635M        |KALPANA GOLECHA                         |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAFPM4855J        |AMIT G. MEHTA                           |16666    

|0.49  |

|AXYPS1298M        |V.K. SHARMA                             |16666    

|0.49  |



|ARPPS5104H        |MIHIR SHAH                              |16000    

|0.47  |

|AAMPM4646C        |TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA                    |15964    

|0.47  |

|AEMPG8016N        |MANJU GUPTA                             |15000    

|0.44  |

|NAN               |TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD         |15000    

|0.44  |

|AAACI1667E        |ISF SECURITIES LTD                      |13000    

|0.38  |

|AODPS1163B        |HEMANG DINESH SHAH                      |10413    

|0.30  |

|AODPS1163B        |HEMANG DINESH SHAH                      |10000    

|0.29  |

|ASWPM6021F        |ARIJIT MUKHERJEE                        |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAPPS1867A        |SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF                    |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAFPM4855J        |AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA                   |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAAPN5465G        |RAJESH SHAH                             |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAAPN5469L        |YOGESH SHAH                             |10000    

|0.29  |

|AACPS1972P        |RAJNIKANT SHAH                          |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAQPS2594F        |HIRA SHAH                               |9990     

|0.29  |

|AACFJ2849N        |HEMANG M PATEL                          |9700     

|0.28  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|50                |TOTAL SHARES                            |3144196  

|91.80 |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF TOP 50 INDIVIDUAL CATEGORY

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         



|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AAXPV2953N        |MR. NIKHIL VORA                         |233333   

|6.81  |

|ABNPD4162C        |SUDHABEN MANHARLAL DOSHI                |62000    

|1.81  |

|AAFPP5124K        |SS SEEMA                                |60000    

|1.75  |

|AACPB6436F        |A GOTHAMCHAND                           |40000    

|1.17  |

|AHJPK9060G        |KR KARTHIKEYAN                          |40000    

|1.17  |

|AAKPV7323D        |A. VIMALCHAND                           |33333    

|0.97  |

|AACPR9845G        |V. RAJKUMARI                            |33333    

|0.97  |

|AAAPD4332J        |F.L.DADABHOY                            |30000    

|0.88  |

|AMJPS6518G        |C.SARAVANAN                             |27000    

|0.79  |

|AHPPK7457F        |VARDHMAN KOTHARI                        |25000    

|0.73  |

|ANMPM1138J        |SOMA MUKHERJEE                          |23000    

|0.67  |

|AFBPT0624F        |NEHA TAPADIA                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AAYPH2816F        |U HEMALATHA                             |20000    

|0.58  |

|AGMPB5913B        |KIRTI BARDIA                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AANPS3295C        |P ANITHA .                              |20000    

|0.58  |

|AACPS7961E        |SURIN C SHAH                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AENPB6442A        |MANJU BANSAL                            |20000    

|0.58  |

|AABPV5089P        |GUNAVANTHKUMAR G VAID                   |20000    

|0.58  |

|AFOPP0409D        |BAL KRISHAN PODDAR                      |17000    

|0.50  |

|AGFPP4612A        |KUSUM PODDAR                            |17000    

|0.50  |

|ANCPM8454F        |PANNA MEHTA                             |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAGPG2493M        |SUDHIR GOLECHA                          |16667    

|0.49  |

|AKEPH1996G        |HARSHIT GOLECHA                         |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAMPG9635M        |KALPANA GOLECHA                         |16667    

|0.49  |

|AAFPM4855J        |AMIT G. MEHTA                           |16666    

|0.49  |

|AXYPS1298M        |V.K. SHARMA                             |16666    

|0.49  |

|ARPPS5104H        |MIHIR SHAH                              |16000    

|0.47  |



|AAMPM4646C        |TAPATI BHASKAR MEHTA                    |15964    

|0.47  |

|AEMPG8016N        |MANJU GUPTA                             |15000    

|0.44  |

|AODPS1163B        |HEMANG DINESH SHAH                      |10413    

|0.30  |

|AODPS1163B        |HEMANG DINESH SHAH                      |10000    

|0.29  |

|ASWPM6021F        |ARIJIT MUKHERJEE                        |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAPPS1867A        |SMRUTI MUKESH SHROFF                    |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAFPM4855J        |AMIT GUNCHANDRA MEHTA                   |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAAPN5465G        |RAJESH SHAH                             |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAAPN5469L        |YOGESH SHAH                             |10000    

|0.29  |

|AACPS1972P        |RAJNIKANT SHAH                          |10000    

|0.29  |

|AAQPS2594F        |HIRA SHAH                               |9990     

|0.29  |

|AACFJ2849N        |HEMANG M PATEL                          |9700     

|0.28  |

|AADPE1994J        |PHIROZ ECHAPORIA                        |7600     

|0.22  |

|AADPM9438M        |PRADEEP HARILAL MEHTA                   |7000     

|0.20  |

|AYTPS6783K        |AJAYA SHARMA                            |6667     

|0.19  |

|AGDPP5380R        |VIPUL KACHARABHAI PATEL                 |5500     

|0.16  |

|DFYPM0562K        |S.MALINI                                |5000     

|0.15  |

|ABGPS5150G        |JYOTSNA JAGDISH SHAH                    |5000     

|0.15  |

|AAFPS9375M        |JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH                  |5000     

|0.15  |

|AAAFS3126P        |JAGDISH CHINUBHAI SHAH                  |5000     

|0.15  |

|AAFPS7368Q        |SUNIL GUNVANTLAL SHAH                   |4500     

|0.13  |

|AAGPS4216A        |PRADEEP CHIMANLAL SHAH                  |4500     

|0.13  |

|AHAPC7565M        |PURUSHOTTAM MATRUMAL CHAMEDIA           |4340     

|0.13  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|50                |TOTAL SHARES                            |1088173  

|31.77 |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF BODIES CORPORATE

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AABCI5500R        |INDIA MAX INVESTMENT FUND LTD           |67000    

|1.96  |

|AACCA5499A        |AUTOLEC INTERNATIONAL P LTD             |35000    

|1.02  |

|NAN               |TATA INVESTMENT CORPORATION LTD         |15000    

|0.44  |

|AAACI1667E        |ISF SECURITIES LTD                      |13000    

|0.38  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|4                 |TOTAL SHARES                            |130000   

|3.80  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF CLEARING MEMBERS

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AAACA4562G        |ARCADIA SHARE & STOCK BROKERS PVT. LTD  |300      

|0.01  |

|AAECS9799R        |SHILPA STOCK BROKER PVT.LTD.            |290      

|0.01  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|2                 |TOTAL SHARES                            |590      

|0.02  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF PROMOTER

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AABPH1066J        |MRS. DAULAT N. MEDHOR                   |1340710  

|39.14 |

|AAHPM1954A        |NARIMAN B. MEDHORA                      |374300   

|10.93 |

|AKRPM6247L        |FREDUN N. MEDHORA                       |136100   

|3.97  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|3                 |TOTAL SHARES                            |1851110  

|54.04 |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF NATIONALISED BANKS

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AAACB0472C        |BANK OF INDIA                           |75000    

|2.19  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|1                 |TOTAL SHARES                            |75000    

|2.19  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

LIST OF HINDU UNDIVIDED FAMILY

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------



--------

|PAN NO. / FOLIO   |NAME OF THE HOLDER                      |SHARES   

|% CAPI|

|NO.               |                                        |         

|TAL   |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|AABHG7529K        |GUNAVANTH KUMAR HUF .                   |20020    

|0.58  |

|AAAHG0598M        |G PRAKASH CHAND BAID HUF                |20000    

|0.58  |

|AAAHA1137Q        |GOTHAMCHAND A HUF . .                   |20000    

|0.58  |

|AABHM0539H        |GUNCHANDRA CHUNILAL MEHTA (HUF) .       |10       

|0.00  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------

|4                 |TOTAL SHARES                            |60030    

|1.75  |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

--------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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FREDUN PHARMACEUTICALS LTD

DISTRIBUTION OF HOLDINGS

31-03-2018

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

|SHAREHOLDING OF NOMINAL|NUMBER    |% OF TOTAL|IN RS            |% OF 

TOTAL|

|VALUE                  |          |          |                 |       

|

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

|UPTO            5,000  |373       |66.37     |633400.00        |1.85   

|

|5,001    -     10,000  |99        |17.62     |921030.00        |2.69   

|

|10,001   -     20,000  |19        |3.38      |335900.00        |0.98   

|

|20,001   -     30,000  |5         |0.89      |142000.00        |0.41   

|

|30,001   -     40,000  |4         |0.71      |135680.00        |0.40   

|

|40,001   -     50,000  |8         |1.42      |373700.00        |1.09   

|

|50,001   -   1,00,000  |13        |2.31      |1164570.00       |3.40   

|

|1,00,001 & ABOVE       |41        |7.30      |30545060.00      |89.18  

|

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------

|TOTAL =>               |562       |100.00    |34251340.00      

|100.00    |

----------------------------------------------------------------------

------



----------------------------------------------------------------------
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